Non alcoholic drinks

i Coke $3.3

iﬂ- Lemonade $3.3

Alcoholic Drinks

% s
hY Fi

oW . .
@ Efes Pilsener $19.9

ﬁ Corona $19.9

% s
hY Fi

oW . .
@ Peroni $19.9

Appetizers*

k! F,
! r

@ Humus $6.6

@ Cacik $6.6

‘|@’ Sarma $6.6



@ Garlic Bread

Oriental dishes

‘ Q; Hummus

——
Vegetarisches
@ Borek
Pizza*

Snacks

@ Quesadilla Chips

Pizza Mar gherita

$3.9

$6.6

14
$7.9

14



Salad

w Mixed Salad
Cold starters
@ Tabule
Drinks

,

v
‘IEE " ’ Water

Beer*

'%sl, Ginger Beer

Nachspeise

$5.3

$6.6



‘|.' Hellim

Beer

é Budweiser

Turkish specialties*

Kiymali Pide

Carni di Manzo - vom Rind

a Mixed Grill

Spezial Pizza - Klein @ 26 cm

Q Sucuk

$6.6

$19.9

$13.2

$19.9

10
$6.6



Uncategorized

Mixed Grill for 3 person for £35 (normally £45)

Shetland King Scallops, Mini Kofte & Lemon Butter

Scottish Fillet of Beef Carpaccio, Rocket & Parmesan

Chicken Skewers, Spicy Yoghurt & Dill Sauce, Mini Salad

Beer Battered Calamari with Alla Turca Style Tartar Sauce

Seasonal Melon, Feta Cheese & Mint Salad

Daily Vegetable Soup with Home M ade Bread

Starter Size Mezesfor 2

Starter Size Mezesfor 3

Starter Size Mezesfor 4

Kisir

$46.5

$11.9

$10.6

$7.9

$6.0

$18.5

$27.7

$37.0



Sesame Falafel

Hand Cut Chips & Parmesan

Truffle Mash

Rosemary New Potatoes

Garlic Bread & Mozzarella

Rocket & Parmesan

Roast M editerranean Vegetables

10inch Focaccia Bread

Bulgur Rice

Italian Bread

Turkish Bread

Sultan’s Feast Mixed K ebabsfor 2

$7.9

$3.9

$2.6

$2.6

$53.1



Sultan’s Feast Mixed K ebabsfor 3

Sultan’s Feast Mixed K ebabsfor 4

Finest Scottish Fillet Steak (Petite 70z)

Finest Scottish Fillet Steak (Regular 100z)

Finest Scottish Fillet Steak (L arge 130z2)

Steaks Sauce

Beef Shish

BBQ Lamb Chops

Barbequed Sword Fish Shish

King Prawns & Artichoke Casserole

Pan-Fried King Scallops Hand Dived in Shetland

BBQ Chicken Shish

$79.6

$106.1

$23.9

$30.5

$37.2

$25.2

$19.9

$18.5

$19.9

$22.5

$17.2



Chicken Iskender

Chicken Alla Turca

Lamb Iskender

BBQ Lamb Shish

BBQ Kofte Shish

Roast Chestnuts & Wild M ushroom Casserole

Stuffed Aubergine with Feta Cheese, Dill & Pine Nut

Chocolate M ousse with Vanilla I ce Cream

Vanilla Panna Cotta with Fresh Scottish Berries

Trio of Ice Creams

Baklava & Ice Cream

Chef's Signature Dessertsfor 2

$18.5

$19.9

$18.5

$18.5

$17.2

$15.9

$13.2

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$18.5



Chef's Signature Dessertsfor 3

Chef's Signature Dessertsfor 4

Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

Slimline Tonic Water

Appletizer

OrangeJuicelLitre

AppleJduicellitre

Pineapple Juice 1 Litre

Cranberry JuicelLitre

Tomato JuicelLitre

Ayran - Lightly Salted Home Made Y oghurt Drink

$27.7

$37.0



Fruit Cocktail - Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple, Strawberry Monin $5.3

Bottled Water - Still (750 ml) $5.3

Bottled Water - Sparkling (750 ml) $5.3

Strongbow Apple Cider $19.9
New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc, Saint Clair $34.5
Sauvignon Blanc —Malvasia— San Marzano $26.5
Pinot Grigio IL Casone, Venezie—Italy $25.2
Buzba?, Emir —Narince, Kayra— Turkey $26.5
Sancerre Domaine, Gerard Millet — France $47.8
Pinot Noir Vifla Edmara— Chile $26.5
Merlot delle Venezie, Veneto — Italy $25.2

Buzba?, Oklizgozu - Bo?azkare, Kayra - Turkey $26.5



Rioja Reserva, Ondarre, Spain

Pinot Grigio Rosé —Veneto

Syrah Rosé Tierra Antica— Valle Central

Prosecco Favola DOC

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Laurent Perrier Special Cuvee

Smirnoff Vodka 1 Litre

Gordon’sGin 1Litre

Famous Grouse 1 Litre

Bacardi 1 Litre

Jack Daniels 70cl

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old 70cl

$47.8

$25.2

$27.9

$30.5

$89.0

$118.3

$79.7

$79.7

$79.7

$79.7

$79.7

$79.7



Baileys1Litre

Morgon’s Spiced Rum 70cl

Tekirdag Raki 70c|

House Brandy VS 70cl

Chicken Fingers ( Goujons) & Fries

$66.4

$66.4

$66.4

$66.4

$7.9



